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ATTENDANCE EXEMPTION PETITION

	    Document No
	     IU.FA.FR.023E

	
	
	    Validity Date
	

	
	
	    Revision No
	

	
	     Unit
	      Department of  english langauge teaching 
	     Page No
	




	DATE :           /      / 2020




[bookmark: _GoBack]I fulfilled the attendance requirement of the following course(s) but failed in the first semester of 2019-2020 Academic Year. I would like to be exempt from attendance requirement of these courses on condition that I take exams and follow the course requirements (such as syllabus, quizzes, midterms, course notes, final exam etc.) related to those course(s) for the new Academic Year.

Student’s
Signature    :
Full Name   : 
				                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
					       Previous                                      
        Course Code                         Course                                                            Grade             Lecturer                Signature                                                                
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

					            Advisor’s Approval 
                                                                                      Signature:
						Full Name:
Note: If student has failed in a course in the previous year because of attendance (NA), s/he has to attend the lessons and cannot fill up this petition.
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